VALLEY INTERNATIONAL AIRPORT
DEPLANED (INBOUND/UNLOAD/ARRIVE) PAX FLIGHT DATA

FISCAL YEAR
% % % % Current % Current %
WN change Y-T-D SY change Y-T-D Other change Y-T-D UA change Y-T-D DL change Y-T-D Month  change Y-T-D change

2016 OCT 16825 5.40% 16825 0 N/A 0 287 N/A 287 4369 5.84% 4369 0 N/A 0 21481 6.92% 21481 6.92%

NOV 17194 3.13% 34019 1004 N/A 1004 146 -42.97% 433 5317 2.21% 9686 0 N/A 0 23661 6.92% 45142 6.92%

DEC 18512 5.16% 52531 1474 N/A 2478 241 3.43% 674 4488 12.65% 14174 884 1.84% 884 25599 12.83% 70741 8.98%
2017 JAN 15030 2.06% 67561 1546 N/A 4024 157 0.64% 831 2967 -1.95% 17141 1612 -4.16% 2496 21312 8.79% 92053 8.94%

FEB 15351 -1.92% 82912 1836 N/A 5860 410 55.30% 1241 4271 27.80% 21412 1524 -0.20% 4020 23392 12.54% 115445 9.65%

MAR 18314 0.04% 101226 1931 N/A 7791 139 167.31% 1380 4685 12.89% 260987 1580 -14.41% 5600 26649 9.42% 142094 9.61%

APR 16769 -1.25% 117995 1106 N/A 8897 0 N/A 1380 3794 8.77% 29891 0 N/A 5600 21669 4.23% 163763 8.86%

MAY 18237 1.15% 136232 0 N/A 8897 203 N/A 1583 4531 18.27% 34422 0 N/A 5600 22971 5.08% 186734 8.38%

JUN 19420 0.66% 155652 0 N/A 8897 132 10.00% 1715 3983 11.13% 38405 0 N/A 5600 23535 2.34% 210269 7.67%

JUL 20061 7.41% 175713 0 N/A 8897 0 N/A 1715 4226 14.77% 42631 0 N/A 5600 24287 8.62% 234556 7.77%

AUG 15130  -10.89% 190843 0 N/A 8897 404 N/A 2119 3300 11.71% 45931 0 N/A 5600 18834 -5.51% 253390 6.66%

SEP 13641 -9.39% 204484 0 N/A 8897 0 N/A 2119 3364 -0.88% 49295 0 N/A 5600 17005 -8.59% 270395 5.55%

TOTALS: 204484 8897 2119 49295 5600 270395

CHARTER:

Oct  143-SunCountry / 144-XtraAirways

Nov  146-SunCountry

Dec  93-SunCountry / 148-XtraAirways

Jan  157-SunCountry

Feb  265-SunCountry/145-Swift Air

Mar  139-SunCountry

Apr  none

May  203-SunCountry

Jun  132-SunCountry

Jul none

Aug  255-SunCountry; 149 Swift Air

Sep None

WN = Southwest Airlines: SY = Sun Country; Other = Charters; UA = United Airlines; DL = Delta Airlines

DELTA'S LAST DAY: MARCH 31, 2017
SUN COUNTRY'S LAST DAY: APRIL 23, 2017



